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Mia Désilets
Gabriella Pearson
Jade Smith

Lexie Cherry
Emma Qu

Grace Whitlock

Invitation CPA Asticou 2025

Gatineau

20 novembre 2025 au 23 novembre 2025
STAR 6 Women (Gr. 2 Evé. 55) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Val d’Or
Gloucester
Goulbourn
Renfrew
Minto
Minto

Skate Canada

Alexane Desbiens

Date:

22-nov.-2025 16:44:34

Région
AT
ON
ON
ON
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ON

Marjolaine Morin

Patinage Canada

Points

23.35
22.95
21.63
21.60
20.27
18.00



